
EMPORIUM BLOCK DEMOLITION  

Plan Holder List 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Geneva Pipe Company, Inc. Brody Benson bbenson@genevapipe.com 801.494.0092 

Reynolds Excavation, Demolition & 
Utilities 

Marilyn Allen marilyn.allen@stakerparson.com 801.871.6632 

Staker Parson Shad East shad.east@stakerparson.com 435.563.3242 

Oldcastle Infrastructure Sam Balls sam.balls@oldcastle.com 435.563.1000 

    

Consolidated Paving Daniel Falslev daniel@consolidatedpaving.com 435.754.9307 

    

LeGrand Johnson Construction Craig Hibbard craig.hibbard@ljcc.com 435.764.0259 

Spindler Construction Darrel Hansen darrel@spindlercorp.com 435.720.5720 

    

    

    

    

 


